
MGONCmjPUUUS

SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024

End User: PSO ADS

Mabe's Savory Place San Francisco. Agusan del Sur PPA Data Dissemination ForumDecember 3,2024 35,650.00 Lease of Venue December 3, 2024 PSO ADS

Third Level Training on January 2024 LFS on December 18*21,2024December 4, 2024 17,280.00 Small Value Procurement December 6,2024 PSO ADS

San Francisco, Agusan del Sur Lot 1: Common-use SuppliesDecember 4,2024 18,920.00 Shopping December 6,2024 PSO ADS

Lot 2: Inks and Toners 3,300.00 Shopping December 6,2024 PSO ADS

Lot 3:Janitorial Supplies 2,009.00 Shopping Decembers, 2024 PSO ADS

Boss James Tourist Inn Cagwait, Surigao del Sur 2025 PPWDecember 4,2024 116,150.00 Lease of Venue December 6,2024 PSO ADS

Butuan City. Agusan del NorteDecember 11,2024 RRJM Auto Shop 9,220.00 Small Value Procurement December 18,2024 PSO ADS

Lot 2: Mitsubishi Adventure 6,990.00 Small Value Procurement December 18,2024 PSO ADS

Crosslug Trading Butuan City, Agusan del NorteDecember 11,2024 37,300.00 Small Value Procurement December 18, 2024 PSO ADS

Lot 2: Mitsubishi Adventure 23,400.00 Small Value Procurement December 18, 2024 PSO ADS

Butuan City, Agusan del Norte Airconditiong Units for Office UseDecember 11,2024 115,200.00 Small Value Procurement December 18, 2024 PSO ADS

Mabe's Savory Place San Francisco, Agusan del Sur 2024 Management ReviewDecember 11,2024 59,500.00 Lease of Venue December 18, 2024 PSO ADS

San Francisco, Agusan del Sur Lot 4 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Projector ScreenDecember 18, 2024 3,500.00 Small Value Procurement December 23,2024 PSO ADS

'PARTICULAR[DateZAwarded. ^A/innhlg Bidder] ^ROSS>MOUNt] LModgof.Procurement] Jriiplemehtihg Unit]

A&M Commercial & 
Gen.Merchandise

Boom Computers & Gen.
Merchandise

Patin-ay, Prosperidad, Agusan del 
Sur

Foundation for the Devi 
of Agusanons, Inc.

Tires
. Lot1:D-MAX

Vehicle Maintenance 
Lot 1: D-MAX

Republic of the Philippines 
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY 
Regional Statistical Services Office XIII

Metro Coolaire Trading 
Corp.

5*



December 18,2024 San Francisco, Agusan del Sur 35,400.00 Small Value Procurement December 23, 2024 PSO ADS

San Francisco, Agusan del SurDecember 18, 2024 18,035.00 Small Value Procurement December 23,2024 PSO ADS

San Francisco, Agusan del SurDecember 18,2024 21,345.00 Small Value Procurement December 23, 2024 PSO ADS

San Francisco, Agusan del SurDecember 18, 2024 88,640.00 Small Value Procurement December 23,2024 PSO ADS

57,980.00 Small Value Procurement December 23, 2024 PSO ADS

9,440.00 Small Value Procurement PSO ADS

Lot 8 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Steel Cabinets 31,200.00 Small Value Procurement PSO ADS

Total: 710,659.00

Reviewed by:Prepared by:

!
Mode of Procurement

' i
Date Awarded GROSS AMO’UNT

■.________ I
ADDRESS!Bidder particular!

!________ I

Triple D Gen. 
Merchandise

Triple D Gen.
Merchandise

Triple D Gen. 
Merchandise

Triple D Gen. 
Merchandise

Lot 3 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Portable Speaker, 
Wireless Microphone

Lot 1 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Window Curtain 
Blinds

Lot 2 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equlpment:*Water Dispenser, 
Emergency Light, Plastic Storage Box

Lot 5 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Office Tables, 
Console Table

Lot 6 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Executive Chair, 
Leather Executive Chair, Visitor Chair

Lot 7 Procurement of Office Supplies, Materials & Equipment: Ceiling with 
Frosted Light Kit

KENNETH D. D ALU BAT AN 
SS 11/ RBAC Head Secretariat

Date of Acceptance Implementing Unit 
______ 1_____ :____ *

CIARA MtfE I^JERDONCILLO
PSA ADS - BAC Secretariat

Noted By:

BERNAACHITA
Chief Administrative Officer/RBAC Chairperson

Winning


